2003339
7808471
0914618
3509580
8105532
1717350
8101545
2020985
8401899
3400168
8101070
8904995
4017123
7906308
7907368
8202756
5517840
9501924
9901991
9301944
4069661
9205988
8605327
0510708
9802433

7909905
1010996
0760119
1754330
8403168
1839210
2100865
8702973
0923396
0902985
2704404
0812626
1014502
8503832
0613147
3801867
0214527
5400222
8305035
0816867
9903845
0111309
5001895

1111701
9101853
4205048
9704473
9902000
9501604
9304782
1011002
2515497
2506790
0768355

2014 DI XI E GRAND AMERI CAN
H GH OVER ALL

CAMPBELL JR HARLAN
PASCOE FRANK L
STAFFORD L RAY
OHYE KAY

HARRI S DEVON B
DRESSLER DAVE
LUNSFORD V TANK
TAYLOR RCB M
GRADY M KE E

BLAI SDELL M CHAEL
OHYE NEI LSON DEBOR
WELCH KElI TH E
DEHABEY M KE

HEEG KEI TH N

SHAW PAUL

WADE MARK T

W LLI AM5 CGERRY

M LLER STEVEN D
STORRI NG DAVID M
Bl ANCO VI NCE L
WARREN ROSS

NEI LSON JR DONALD
PAPPAS GEORGE A
BENNETT BRUCE L
WEBB JEFFREY A

BEECRAFT LLOYD C
FOALER BOBBY R
SULLI VAN BRANDON
SEDLACEK JERRY A
W LBURN JENNI FER M
TEMPEST W LLI AM D
BLAI R GARY LEE
GOODVAN ROBERT E
SPANGLER JOAN T
DAYTON W LLI AM L
CHARNI GA RONALD
FOPPE SAMANTHA J
STROHECKER DREW
VWHYDE GEORGE J

COX DOUG

W LKI NSON THOVAS J
DEMENT JOE

BROWN JR CHARLES C
REYNCLDS GARY

M TCHELL KENNETH E
ROUSSEL JOHN F
MCCONNELL ROBERT R
FREEMAN THOVAS H

JOHNSON JUSTI N
COOPER ROBERT R
G TTO DOM NI C
DAVWEON PATRI CK
STANTON MALLORY K
BLEVI NS JAMES L
ROBI LI O JAY S
FOALER M KE
WARNI CK ROBERT W
HCOHMAN J GREGORY
ABRANTES PEDRO M

939
935
934
934
929
926
926
926
924
924
916
915
915
914
913
913
912
907
903
895
893
887
879
873
838

923
920
919
918
911
907
906
902
900
898
898
896
885
884
884
877
871
869
867
862
843
808
807

897
892
886
886
886
883
881
879
878
877
874

3A

3A  SuBV
3A VET
3A ST
3A  SuBV
3A  sSuBV
3A  SuBV
3A

3A

3A  sSuBv
3A  LDY1
3A VET
3A VET
3A  sSuBV
3A  sSuBv
3A  SuBV
3A VET
3A

3A

3A  SuBV
3A  sSuBV
3A

3A  suBv
3A  SuBV
3A  sSuBV
AA

AA JR
AA JR
AA  S.VT
AA  LDY1
AA VET
AA  SUBV
AA VET
AA

AA  S.VT
AA VET
AA  S.JR
AA JR
AA  S.VT
AA  SUBV
AA  SUBV
AA

AA  S.VT
AA VET
AA

AA VET
AA

AA  S.VT
A S.JR
A VET
A SuBV
A_

A LDv1
A S.VT
A VET
A SuBv
A_

A SuBV
A

TRI BUNE

NEW CASTLE
BROOWFI ELD
CODESSA
LOGANSPORT
EL PASO
VEEST HARRI SON
MANHATTAN
FARM NGTON
KEENE
AUDUBON
BATH
TOLEDO

LI TCHFI ELD
CCOLLI NGAOCD
VEESTFI ELD
PARADI SE VALLEY
BEDFCORD
FORT ERI E
CHANDLER
BELLBROOK
AUDUBON
DULUTH

MOLI NE
AUBURN

BRESLAU
GRACEY

ARLI NGTON
TROY

BENI Cl A
NORTH VERNON
MONRCE

M DLOTHI AN
NORTH HUNTI NGDON
TYRONE
BOWLI NG GREEN
H GH RI DCE
PEARL G TY
JAVESTOMN
ALLENSVI LLE
OXFORD

QAKFI ELD

KI TTRELL
WARRENS
COLCHESTER
SPENCERVI LLE
HAM LTON
MEMPHI S

SHARON GROVE
VERNON

OAKVI LLE
HORSESHOE BAY
DEARBORN
GETTYSBURG
CORDOVA

GRACY

SI LVER SPRI NG
CDESSA

M AM

z8rz22 zr3F2R2IREQELRZ

S2R2SE



2107172
3716033
8000711
8000712
9701925
0814616
8704227
9905030
8403948
1010519
1012499
9005554
0110995
0922680
0112271
4003040
0766763
9206502
8304462

8600265
1303268
8900890
0922462
4212680
8703446
4201300
0513462
9704462
1809395
9702714
4036870
1113964
2000115
1312872
1410677
9704501

1112198
1410262
1311842
9200404
0610652
0611797
0925069
3221840
9400367
0764062
4213528
0613146
0616665

8703272
9400568
1839558
0110285
8002634
1211683
7908672
7908814
9100912

PH PPS JACK THOVAS
M NCEL M CHAEL
LARKI N THOVAS W
LARKIN VICKIE L

W LLI AVMS W LLI AM W
DEMENT AMY L

H GGS VERNE A
BLACKBURN ROBERT H
PEARSON DAVI D C

DI LLI N BURTON SKI P
SCHI LDGEN M KE J
BAUSERVMAN GREGG A
M LLER TIM M

WNN REID H
FLANAGAN LARRY
ANDERSON W LLI S
NEEDHAM JOSEPH D
SIM5 HAROLD A
MATHI AS JERRY A

LONG LI SA A
HARLLEE JR PETER S
LEHRFELD MARI LYN
MOORE PERRY
ROMAN JCHN H
PERREAULT DANI EL
BOGE S CHARLES
JACOBS JAKE

SCHM DT KATE A
CORNELI US M CHAEL
GODEZ JIM A
KCCM T OITO 111
BUNCH CHARLES L
DRESSLER DENI SE
W NN HENRY E
HOVIS JIM
NYGAARD PETER A

NESBI TT VES
POLOJAC MARK
NEEDHAM NI CHOLAS
MALCOLM | AN F

M LLER RON H

Al TKEN GREGORY W
PAYNE TRENT L
VELTON GEORGE

W LCOX JACK
WALDEN RAY L
SMTH WL

COX LI NDA M
JACOBS SARAH J

BURCGESS W LLI AM R
LQUI SEI ZE DENI S P
THOVPSON JCOHN
OHRT W LLIAM F
NORD JOHN R

DAVIS KJ D
NCRRI S DR R SCOTT
WALLACE RONALD K
Rl CHARDS LEO J

872
871
870
867
865
865
860
856
856
856
855
852
839
838
828
827
801
797
770

899
895
891
885
881
869
866
864
860
858
856
854
837
828
826
821
781

904
878
870
864
862
857
853
849
845
820
806
793
783

870
864
845
818
805
801
799
780
758

WOWWWWWWWWWmKD©DWwWw® |>|>|>|>|>|>|>|>|>|>|>|>|>|>|>|>|>|>|>

OO0OC0OO0O0OO0O0TUTOUO 0000000000000

VET

LDY2
VET
LDY2

VET
SUBV
S. VT
SUBV
LDY2

VET
VET
LDY2

SUBV

S.JR

VET
SUBV
S.JR

VET
S. VT
VET
LDY2
LDY2

S. VT
VET
SUBV
S.JR

VET
S. VT

FRANKFORT
VEST FALLS
BEAUMONT
BEAUMONT
MENDON
OAKFI ELD
SPARTA
WATERLOO
SAVANNAH
BLOOM NGTON
ATLANTA
SPECNERVI LLE
FT WAYNE
GUTHRI E

M SSOULA
BLUFFTON
WALCOTT
MACON

M DDLEVI LLE

VEST CGROVE
PALMETTO

VEST PALM BEACH
FENNVI LLE

VIRG L

COTEAU DU LAC QUEB
Kl TCHENER
JACKSONVI LLE
DUBLI N
PLAI NVI LLE
TAMPA

TW NSBURG

CH CAGO

EL PASO
GUTHRI E

W NCHESTER
MEDFORD

PULASK
ALl QUI PPA
VWALCOTT
NORTH BAY
NORTH BAY
SPARTA
PULASK
WAHOO
SCHENECTADY
JACKSONVI LLE
VERNER
ALLENSVI LLE
JACKSONVI LLE

W NCHESTER
STURGEON FALLS
M DDLETOVWN
TAMPA

BLOOM NGTON
MJURFREESBORO
Ml VERNON
CAMBRI DGE
PALM COAST

SR>P52Zzz8-2222290%%

TN
PA
A

L

TN

FL

KY
FL

KY

FL
IL
TN

FL



1112198
1111701
0812626
0925069
1211683

1010996
0760119
1014502
0922680

7808471
8105532
1717350
8101545
3400168
7906308
8202756
7907368
2100865
9301944
4069661
4205048
0613147
8605327
1011002
2506790
3801867
0510708
8703446
0513462
0611797
8403948
1012499
9802433
8002634
9704501

0914618
4017123
8904995
5517840
1839210
8702973
2704404
1303268
9101853
9304782
4212680
8305035
0610652
1010519
4036870

NESBI TT VES
JOHNSON JUSTI N
FOPPE SAMANTHA J
PAYNE TRENT L
DAVIS K J D

FOALER BOBBY R
SULLI VAN BRANDON
STROHECKER DREW
WNN REID H

PASCCE FRANK L
HARRI S DEVON B
DRESSLER DAVE
LUNSFORD V TANK
BLAI SDELL M CHAEL
HEEG KEI TH N
WADE MARK T

SHAW PAUL

BLAI R GARY LEE

Bl ANCO VI NCE L
WARREN ROSS

G TTO DOM NI C
COX DOUG

PAPPAS GEORGE A
FOALER M KE
HOHMAN J GREGORY
W LKI NSON THOVAS J
BENNETT BRUCE L
PERREAULT DANI EL
JACOBS JAKE

Al TKEN GREGORY W
PEARSON DAVID C
SCHI LDGEN M KE J
WEBB JEFFREY A
NORD JOHN R
NYGAARD PETER A

STAFFORD L RAY
DEHABEY M KE
VELCH KEI TH E

W LLI AM5 CGERRY
TEMPEST W LLI AM D
GOCDVAN ROBERT E
CHARNI GA RONALD
HARLLEE JR PETER S
COOPER ROBERT R
ROBI LI O JAY S
ROMN JCHN H
REYNCLDS GARY

M LLER RON H

DI LLI N BURTON SKI P
KCCM T OITO 111

904
897
896
853
801

920
919
885
838

935
929
926
926
924
914
913
913
906
895
893
886
884
879
879
877
877
873
869
864
857
856
855
838
805
781

934
915
915
912
907
902
898
895
892
881
881
867
862
856
854

SUB JUNI OR

C S.JR PULASKI
A S.JR SHARON GROVE
AA  S.JR HGH R DGE
C S. JR PULASKI
D S. JR MURFREESBORO
JUNI OR
AA JR GRACEY
AA JR ARLI NGTON
AA JR PEARL CI TY
A JR GUTHRI E
JUNI OR GOLD
SUB VETERAN
3A  SuBV NEW CASTLE
3A  SUBV L OGANSPORT
3A  SUBV EL PASO
3A  SUBV VEEST HARRI SON
3A  SUBV KEENE
3A  SUBV LI TCHFI ELD
3A  SUBV VEESTFI ELD
3A  SuBV COLLI NGAWOCD
AA  SUBV MONROE
3A  SuBV CHANDLER
3A  SUBV BELLBROOK
A SuBV QAKVI LLE
AA  SUBV ALLENSVI LLE
3A  SuBV DULUTH
A SuBV GRACY
A SuBV ODESSA
AA  SUBV OXFORD
3A  SUBV MOLI NE
B SuBV COTEAU DU LAC QUEB
B SUBV JACKSONVI LLE
C SuBV SPARTA
A SuBV SAVANNAH
A SuBV ATLANTA
3A  SUBV AUBURN
D SUBV BLOOM NGTON
B SUBV MEDFORD
VETERAN
3A VET BROOVFI ELD
3A VET TOLEDO
3A VET BATH
3A VET PARADI SE VALLEY
AA VET NORTH VERNON
AA VET M DLOTH AN
AA VET BOALI NG GREEN
B VET PALMETTO
A VET VERNON
A VET CORDOVA
B VET VIRG L
AA VET WARRENS
C VET NORTH BAY
A VET BLOOM NGTON
B VET TW NSBURG

TN

TN
TN

SX2QPRR2EZEZr-23

22279725>R%228

-



9400367
9903845
0110995
1113964
0112271
0110285
4213528
7908672
9206502
7908814

3509580
1754330
0902985
8503832
9501604
2107172
3716033
8000711
5400222
4201300
3221840
1839558
4003040
0764062
5001895
9100912

8101070
8403168
9902000
0814616

8600265
8900890
8000712
9704462
2000115
0613146
0616665

W LCOX JACK
ROUSSEL JOHN F

M LLER TIM M
BUNCH CHARLES L
FLANAGAN LARRY
OHRT W LLIAM F
SMTH WL

NORRI'S DR R SCOTT
SIM5 HAROLD A
WALLACE RONALD K

OHYE KAY

SEDLACEK JERRY A
DAYTON W LLI AM L
VWHYDE GEORGE J
BLEVI NS JAMES L

PH PPS JACK THOVAS
M NCEL M CHAEL
LARKI N THOVAS W
BROAWN JR CHARLES C
BOGGE S CHARLES
VELTON GEORGE
THOVPSON JCOHN
ANDERSON W LLI S
WALDEN RAY L
FREEMAN THOVAS H
RI CHARDS LEO J

OHYE NEI LSON DEBOR
W LBURN JENNI FER M
STANTON MALLCRY K
DEMENT AMY L

LONG LI SA A
LEHRFELD MARI LYN
LARKIN VICKIE L
SCHM DT KATE A
DRESSLER DENI SE
COX LI NDA M
JACOBS SARAH J

845
843
839
837
828
818
806
799
797
780

934
918
898
884
883
872
871
870
869
866
849
845
827
820
807
758

916
911
886
865

899
891
867
860
828
793
783

UI>UOU|>W|>§O
<
il

SCHENECTADY
SPENCERVI LLE
FT WAYNE

CHI CAGO

M SSOULA
TAMPA
VERNER

Ml VERNON
MACON

CAMBRI DGE

SENI OR VETERAN

3A ST
AA  S.VT
AA  S.VT
AA  S.VT
A S.VT
A S.VT
A S.VT
A S.VT
AA  S.VT
B S. VT
C S. VT
D S. VT
A S.VT
C S. VT
AA  S.VT
D S. VT
LADY 1
3A  LDY1
AA  LDY1
A LDv1
A LDl
LADY 2
B LDY2
B LDY2
A LDY2
B LDY2
B LDY2
C LDY2
C LDY2

ODESSA
TROY
TYRONE
JAVESTOMN
GETTYSBURG
FRANKFORT
WEST FALLS
BEAUMONT

KI TTRELL

Kl TCHENER
WAHOO

M DDLETOVWN
BLUFFTON
JACKSONVI LLE
MEMPHI S
PALM COAST

AUDUBON
BENI CI A
DEARBORN
OAKFI ELD

VEST CGROVE

WEST PALM BEACH

BEAUMONT
DUBLI N

EL PASO
ALLENSVI LLE
JACKSONVI LLE

CHAI R SHOOTER

z2P8rz2%

2%

QZRRLR-A

NC

NE

FL

TN
FL

2293

PA
FL

PA
L
KY
FL



